
CROOK COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

WRESTLING 2023 

DATE 

Jan 19th 

Jan 26th 

Jan 31st  

Feb 4th  

Feb 7th 

Feb 17th 

Feb 21st 

Mar. 4th  

Mar. 11th   

TIME 

4:00pm 

4:00pm 

 

9:00am  

5:00pm 

12:00pm 

4:00pm 

TBD 

TBD 

OPPONENT 

Cascade, 3 Rivers, Burns, JCMS   

Culver, LaPine, N Lake, Gilchrist, Grant Union, Pilot Butte   

  MEET CANCELED  

Be Awesome Duals     

LaPine, Elton Gregory, North Lake, Pacific Crest 

Central Oregon MS District Championships  

Obsidian, Sisters, North Lake  

Middle School State Qualifier * 

Middle School State Meet ** 

 

LOCATION 

JCMS/WS 

CCMS 

CXLD 

Sky View  

Pacific Crest   

CCHS  

Obsidian 

Caldera HS  

Woodburn  

RELEASE 

2:00pm 

 

  

 

2:45pm 

 

2:00pm 

 

DEPART 

2:15pm 

 

 

7:00am 

3:00pm 

 

2:15pm 

TBD 

TBD 

 

Wrestling Pictures will be taken Thursday February 2nd 

CCMS WRESTLING COACHES 

Head Coach: Jake Shinkle 

 Asst. Coach: Hayden Bates 

Asst. Coach Ryder Shinkle  

 

 

 

 

 


