CROOK COUNTY MIDDLE SCHOOL WRESTLING 2023

DATE	<u>TIME</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	RELEASE	DEPART
Jan 19th	4:00pm	Cascade, 3 Rivers, Burns, JCMS	JCMS/WS	2:00pm	2:15pm
Jan 26th	4:00pm	Culver, LaPine, N Lake, Gilchrist, Grant Union, Pilot Butte	CCMS		
Jan 31st		MEET CANCELED	CXLD		
Feb 4th	9:00am	Be Awesome Duals	Sky View		7:00am
Feb 7th	5:00pm	LaPine, Elton Gregory, North Lake, Pacific Crest	Pacific Crest	2:45pm	3:00pm
Feb 17th	12:00pm	Central Oregon MS District Championships	CCHS		
Feb 21st	4:00pm	Obsidian, Sisters, North Lake	Obsidian	2:00pm	2:15pm
Mar. 4th	TBD	Middle School State Qualifier *	Caldera HS		TBD
Mar. 11th	TBD	Middle School State Meet **	Woodburn		TBD



Wrestling Pictures will be taken Thursday February 2nd CCMS WRESTLING COACHES

Head Coach: Jake Shinkle

Asst. Coach: Hayden Bates

Asst. Coach Ryder Shinkle